Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nimi
Name

Hamalainen
Brenden
Brusveen
Rasanen
Petajaniemi
Kortelainen
Grahn
Koistinen
Vaisanen
Kautto
Tolonen
Sivonen
Tolsa
Kettunen
Gunnarsson
Kettunen
Teittinen
Hedlund
Korhonen
Ramgard
Tiihonen
Arvilommi
Tvedt
Pelkonen
Seppa
Paunonen
Toivakainen
Viskar
Stenersen
Prokes
Alhainen
Peltonen
Saarinen
Kirvesniemi
Korhonen
Vilen
Salmijarvi
Melich
Sorjanen
Hirvi

Grotli

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 3.3.- 4.3. 1956

Kansainvalinen miesten 18 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 18 km

Kalevi
Hallgeir
Haakon
Veikko
Arvi
Jorma
Sture
Eljas
Niilo
Niilo
Nestori
Auvo
Hannu
Emil
Stig
Einari
Keijo
Nils
Urpo
Rolf
Kauno
Pekka
Eqil
Pentti
Sakari
Jalo
Taisto
Samppa
Sverre
Josef
Eero
Matti
Mikko
Tapani
Paavo
Urho
Seppo
Vlastimic
uUnto
Unto
Kristoffer

Lahti 3.3.1956

Seura
Club

Sulkavan Urh.

Puijon Hs.
OHS
Joensuun Kataja

Sonkajarven Pahka
Suonenjoen Vasama
LHS

Ristijarven Pyry
Enon Kisa-Pojat
Virolahden Sampo
Lautealan Ns:n Urh.

Lautealan Ns:n Urh.
Lautealan Ns:n Urh.
Pederstre Pojkarna
Jamsankosken llves

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Haminan Tarmo

Evon Metsapojat
Tampereen Pol.-Urh.
Kotkan Into

Anttolan Urh.
Oriveden Ponnistus

Tuuloksen Sakia
Vehkalahden Veikot
Tampereen Pol.-Urh.
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Joutsenon Kullervo
LHS

LHS

Lautealan Ns:n Urh.
Uukuniemen Urh.

Kansallisuus

Nationality

FIN
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
CSF
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
CSF
FIN
FIN
NOR

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Aika
Time

1,03,38
1,04,09
1,04,23
1,05,18
1,05,20
1,06,01
1,06,03
1,06,20
1,06,22
1,06,24
1,06,28
1,06,29
1,06,30
1,06,43
1,06,52
1,07,07
1,07,17
1,07,29
1,07,32
1,07,38
1,07,53
1,08,08
1,08,26
1,08,47
1,09,18
1,09,20
1,09,23
1,09,31
1,09,37
1,09,42
1,09,50
1,09,51
1,09,58
1,09,59
1,10,13
1,10,14
1,10,27
1,10,35
1,10,39
1,10,52
1,11,00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Matous
Knutsen
Gjelten
Sipila
Jussila
Miller
Partamies
Vantti
Damon
Auvinen
Huttunen
Ristola
Lahti
Barhaugen
Janoucek
Lahtinen
Eriksson
Verto
Kemppainen
Nusser
Kataja
Levy
Vanvik
Farwell
Silvennoinen
Meskanen
Bjork
Nieminen
Immonen
Dahlqvist
Leisler
Tremblay

llja
Tormod
Per
Pentti
Esko
Mack
Teuvo
Antero
Larry
Timo
Kalle
Pekka
Luja
Arne
Milan
Eino
Bengt
Keijo
Eero
Josef
Aimo
Lynn
Johan
Ted
Vesa
Eino
Pentti
Eeti
Antero
Lars
Fredrik
Charles

Tampereen Pol.-Urh.

LHS

Lemin Eskot
Heinolan Isku

Puumalan Viri
Kiuruveden Janne
Sotkamon Jymy
Hartolan Voima

Arvajan Ahkera

LHS
OHS

LHS

PHS
Tainionkosken Urh.
Méantsalan Urh.
Nokian Urh.

LHS

CSF
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
USA
FIN
FIN
USA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
CSF
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
CSF
FIN
USA
NOR
USA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
USA
USA

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

Yh.

Yh.
Yh.

Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.
Yh.

Yh.

1,11,01
1,11,04
1,11,05
1,11,21
1,11,22
1,11,31
1,11,32
1,12,00
1,12,04
1,12,37
1,12,57
1,13,13
1,13,16
1,13,43
1,13,45
1,13,48
1,14,10
1,14,23
1,14,28
1,14,34
1,14,54
1,15,08
1,15,14
1,15,40
1,17,02
1,17,16
1,19,01
1,19,10
1,19,49
1,19,50
1,26,05
1,27,11



